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Spectators  Referee
3800
Team Statistics
Period Score
1 2:1
2 1:2
3 0:2
TOT 35

Torino Esposizioni

DEVORSKI Paul (CAN)

SVS
11:5
10:5
10:10
31:20

SOG
7:12
6:12

10:12

23:36

GAME SUMMARY / RESUME DU MATCH
WED 15 FEB 2006 / MER 15 FEV 2006

START TIME /D

RUS - SVK 3-5 (2-1, 1-2, 0-2)

Linesmen

EBUT 20:05

DOUCETTE Derek (CAN), HAMALAINEN Antti (FIN)

PIM

4:2
10:4

2:4
16:10

TPP

02:00
01:59
03:44
07:43

:03:39
1 06:00
1 02:29
1 12:24

PPG SHG
0:0 0:0
1:2 0:0
0:0 0:0
1.2 0:0

Name of Assistant's / Action Description

GK
Penalty
Goal

Goal

Goal

Penalty
Penalty
2nd Period

Action
Penalty
Goal

Penalty
Penalty
Goal

Penalty
Goal

Penalty
Penalty

Penalty

3rd Period

Action
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Goal

Goal

GK

GK

00:00
00:00
00:44
09:07

10:00

12:38

15:33
18:21

Time
25:35
25:51

26:31
29:54
30:03

31:48
33:05

35:54
37:44

38:45
Time
40:29
48:53

51:01
56:32

59:31

60:00

60:00

ET/Res Team Type
RUS
SVK
02:44 RUS 2min.
0:1 SVK  EQ
1:1 RUS EQ
2:1 RUS EQ
17:33 SVK 2min.
20:21 RUS 2min.
ET/Res Team Type
25:51 RUS 2min.
2:2 SVK  PP1
28:31 RUS 2min.
30:03 SVK 2min.
3:2 RUS PP1
33:05 RUS 2min
3:3 SVK  PP1
37:54 SVK 2min.
39:44 RUS 2min.
40:45 RUS 2min.
ET/Res Team Type
42:29 SVK 2min.
50:53 RUS 2min.
53:01 SVK 2min.
3:4 SVK  EQ
3:5 SVK  EQ
RUS
SVK

30
37
52
38

BRYZGALOQV |
BUDAJ P
MARKOV A
DEMITRA P

13 DATSYUK P
27 KOVALEV A

20
94

ZEDNIK R
KOROLYUK A

No. Name

11 KASPARAITIS D

17 VISNOVSKY L

52 MARKOV A
14 MESZAROS A
8 OVECHKIN A

4 ZHUKOV S
12 BONDRA P

20 ZEDNIKR
- Team penalty

55 GONCHAR S

No. Name
20 ZEDNIKR
5 VISHNEVSKI V
20 ZEDNIKR
10 GABORIK M

10 GABORIK M

(€

(@)

(€

- Goalkeeper in
- Goalkeeper in
- Hooking

81 HOSSAM

6 SUCHYR

29 MARKOV D

13 DATSYUK P
71 KOVALCHUK I
- Hooking

- Hooking

On Ice

On Ice

On Ice

RUS 301121335579

SVK 37

3 6143881

RUS 301327295271

SVK 37

RUS 30
SVK 37

6 20 23 40 68

613275271
628294391

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

(€

(@)

(@)

- Hooking
38 DEMITRA P

- Hooking

- Boarding

55 GONCHAR S
51 TYUTINF

- Hooking

14 MESZAROS A
3 CHARAZ

- Hooking

- Too Many Players
on the Ice

- Hooking

On Ice

On Ice

On Ice

RUS 30

4 52494

SVK 37 10 17 38 40 81

RUS 30
SVK 37

RUS 30
SVK 37

851556179
3 72022

618 3355
312141820

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

(@)

@

- Tripping
- Holding
- Slashing

Onlce RUS 301327295271

SVK 37

310173881

Onlce RUS 30 513275571

SVK 37

3 7103881

30 BRYZGALQV | - Goalkeeper

out

37 BUDAJ P - Goalkeeper out
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Goalkeeper Records
Team : RUS - Russian Fed.

Team : SVK - Slovakia

No. Name SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
30 BRYZGALOV llya 31 60:00 37 BUDAJ Peter 23 20 60:00
20 NABOKOV Evgeni 25 LASAK Jan
39 SOKOLOV Maxim (EG)
Game Statistics
Team : RUS (red)
Shots on Goal
No Pos Name (€] 1Y 1 2 3 OT Tot +/-
13F DATSYUK Pavel 1 1 0 1 0 1 2 0
27F KOVALEYV Alexei 1 0 0 3 0 0 3 0
29D MARKOQV Daniil 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0
52D MARKOQV Andrei 0 0 4 0 0 2 2 +1
71F KOVALCHUK llya 0 1 0 0 1 2 3 0
6D VOLCHENKOV Anton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1
8F OVECHKIN Alexander 1 0 0 1 2 1 4 0
18 F MALKIN Evgeni 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
51D TYUTIN Fedor 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
61F AFINOGENOV Maxim 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0
11D KASPARAITIS Darius 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -1
21F KHARITONOV Alexander 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 -1
33F SUSHINSKY Maxim 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 -1
55D GONCHAR Sergei 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 -2
9F YASHIN Alexei 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
4D ZHUKOQV Sergei 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
5D VISHNEVSKI Vitali 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -1
24 F FROLOV Alexander 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25F KOZLOV Viktor 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
94 F KOROLYUK Alexander 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 0
20 GK NABOKOV Evgeni 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 GK BRYZGALOQV llya 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 GK SOKOLOV Maxim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 3 5 14 7 6 10 23
Head Coach : KRIKUNOV Vladimir

Team : SVK (white)

Shots on Goal

No Pos Name G A 1 2 3 OT Tot +/-
7D STRBAK Martin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1
10F GABORIK Marian 2 0 0 2 0 3 5 +2
17D VISNOVSKY Lubomir 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 +1
38F DEMITRA Pavol 1 1 0 1 2 0 3 +3
81F HOSSA Marian 0 1 0 1 1 1 3 +3
3D CHARA Zdeno 0 1 0 2 1 1 4 +3
12 F BONDRA Peter 1 0 0 1 1 1 3 0
14D MESZAROS Andrej 0 1 2 0 2 0 2 +1
18 F SATAN Miroslav 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 0
22F KAPUS Richard 0 0 0 2 1 0 3 0
6D SUCHY Radoslav 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 -1
20F ZEDNIK Richard 0 0 8 0 0 1 1 -1
23F BARTECKO Lubos 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 -1
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No Pos INET ] (€] A PIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +/-

40 F SVATOS Marek 0 0 0 1 2 1 4 -1
68 D JURCINA Milan 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 -1
28 F PETROVICKY Ronald 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
29D MAJESKY Ivan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
43 F SUROVY Tomas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
91F HOSSA Marcel 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 -1
25 GK LASAK Jan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 GK BUDAJ Peter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 5 5 10 12 12 12 36
Head Coach : HOSSA Frantisek
Group B
R Team G W T L GF:GA PTS KAZ LAT RUS SVK SWE USA
SWE 1100 7:2 2
KAZ ‘_‘ Tue 21 FEB/11:35| Sat 18 FEB/11:35 |Sun 19 FEB/16:05| 2:7 |Thu 16 FEB/21:05‘
SVK 110 0 5:3 2
RUS 10 0 1 3:5 0 ‘ Tue 21 FEB/11:35 ‘_| Sun 19 FEB/13:05|Thu 16 FEB/l7:05| Sat 18 FEB/17:05 |Wed 15 FEB/21:05‘
n kaz 10 0 1 2:7 0
‘ Sat 18 FEB/11:35 | Sun 19 FEB/13:05 |_| 3:5 |Thu 16 FEB/16:05 | Tue 21 FEBIZO:SS‘
n ’Sun 19 FEB/16:05 ‘ Thu 16 FEB/17:05| 5:3 |_| Tue 21 FEB/20:05| Sat 18 FEB/20:05 ‘
‘ 7:2 ‘ Sat 18 FEB/17:05 |Thu 16 FEB/16:05 | Tue 21 FEB/20:05 |_| Sun 19 FEB/17:05‘
‘ Thu 16 FEB/21:05 ‘Wed 15 FEB/21:05| Tue 21 FEB120:35| Sat 18 FEB/20:05 |Sun 19 FEB/17:05 |_‘
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey number
oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot
PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total
TPP  Time on power play w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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